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Ventura County Government Center
Hall of Administration

The schedule is every two weeks on Thursday, 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m 
in the Atlantic Conference Room.

All appointments are 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. in the Atlantic 
Conference Room unless noted otherwise.

SEIU Local 721 - County of Ventura - 2019

County of Ventura

SEIU 721 Hall of Admin Office Hours

When member voices 
come together they 
are powerful and make 
a difference at our 
workplace and in the 
community.

Come out and drop in, 
speak to 721 staff at the Hall 
of Administration. Get the 
latest union updates, let us 
know about worksite issues 
and see how you can join 
your union brothers and 
sisters in strengthening and 
enforcing your contract and 
getting union help.

For questions, contact the 
SEIU 721 Ventura office 
at (805) 650-4420 or your 
worksite organizer.

Thursday, June 27, 2019
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Atlantic Conf. Room

Thursday, July 11, 2019
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Atlantic Conf. Room

Thursday, July 25, 2019
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Atlantic Conf. Room

Thursday, August 8, 2019
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Mediterranean Room

Thursday, August 22, 2019
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Atlantic Conf. Room

Thursday, September 19, 
2019
11:00 AM- 1:00 PM 
HOA Atlantic Conf. Room

Thursday, October 3, 2019
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Atlantic Conf. Room

Thursday, October 17, 2019
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Atlantic Conf. Room

Thursday, October 31, 2019
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Atlantic Conf. Room

Thursday, November 14, 2019
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Mediterranean Room

Thursday, December 12, 2019
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Atlantic Conf. Room

Thursday, January 9, 2020
11:30 AM- 1:30 PM 
HOA Atlantic Conf. Room

2019 Schedule


